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80

(1)
(ORIGINAL) TOWN OF GRANVILLE

GRANT DISTRICT
GRANVILLE CORPORATION

GRANVILLE CORPORATION

MON-VIEW PHASE II

GR
AN

T D
IST

RIC
T

WESTOVER CORPORATION

WESTOVER CORPORATION

2.58 Ac.

5.05  Ac.

9.18 Ac.

2.9 Ac.

3.05 Ac.

1.4 Ac.

2.03 Ac.

4.49 Ac.

1.01 Ac.

3.74 Ac.

.03 Ac.

3.11 Ac.

14.41 Ac.

3.9 Ac.

2.99 Ac.

19.34 Ac.
4.57 Ac.

3.64 Ac.

2.97 Ac.

54.7  Ac.

.7  Ac.

2.46  Ac.

2  Ac.

.9  Ac.

1.1  Ac.

1.37  Ac.

.44 Ac.

5.2 Ac.

1.26 Ac..02 Ac.

1.16 Ac.

UV1.6

UV1.3

UV2.3

UV2.10 UV2.11

UV2.12

UV6

UV2.8

UV2.14

UV2.16

UV2.18

UV2.17

UV2.15 UV2.13

UV2.19
UV2.20

UV2.21

UV2.22

UV2.23

UV2

UV5

UV4

UV5.1

UV5.3

UV5.2

UV8.1

UV8

UV12.1

UV2.28
UV2.27

UV8.2

GRANVILLE CORPORATION

GRANVILLE CORPORATION

§̈¦79

UNIVERSITY TOWN CENTRE

GRANT DISTRICT

GR
AN

T D
IST

RIC
T

WESTOVER CORPORATION

WESTOVER CORPORATION

19-09-5

06-05-3

06-09-2.16

06-05-2.1

06-09-2.14

07-06-11

19-13-2

06-04-15

06-09-2.12

19-03-

06-05-2.4

06-05-1.1

06-09-2.10

06-05-2.10

07-06-9

19-09-3

06-09-2.13

06-09-1.6

06-05-4

07-06-55

06-05-2.7

07-06-17

06-07-1

06-09-1.407-06-10

06-09-6

06-09-2.11

07-06-14

06-05-2.5

06-09-2.3

06-09-1.5

06-09-2.19

06-04-13.1

07-06-74

06-09-2.18

06-05-2.11

19-09-20.2

07-06-11.1

07-06-15

06-09-2.23

07-03-45

06-09-2.15

06-04-1407-06-13.1

06-05-2.3

19-09-20.3

07-06-16

06-05-5

06-09-2.17

06-05-2

07-06-13

06-05-2.9

19-09-4

19-13-1

06-05-2.6

07-06-19

19-09-19

19-18-4

07-06-27

19-18-5.2

06-09-1.2

19-18-14

06-09-5

19-18-12.1

19-18-10

07-05-67

06-09-2

19-18-1

19-18-5.3

19-18-5.1

07-06-12

19-18-12

19-18-2

19-18-19

19-18-13

19-18-24

19-18-9

19-18-22

06-06-79

19-18-5

06-09-2.24

19-18-21

19-18-23

06-09-4

07-05A-60.7

06-09-1.3

07-05-6

19-18-3

06-09-1

19-18-18

19-18-20.1

19-18-20

07-06-81

06-09-2.28

06-09-2.26

06-09-2.2

06-09-2.25

06-09-2.21

06-09-2.22

06-09-2.20

19-18-8.1

19-18-8

19-18-11

19-18-8.2

FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY
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Date, Aerial Photography:
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